
Drinks Menu

Jasmine Tea (Green Tea)
Iron Goddess (Oolong Tea)
Pu Er (Black Tea)
Hot Water

Per head



£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00

Hot Tea 

Soft Drinks

Tsing Tao, Chinese (330ml)
Tiger, Singapore (330ml)

£4.20
£4.20

Beer

Coke (330ml)
Diet Coke (330ml)
Fanta (330ml)
7-Up (330ml)
Apple Juice (per glass)
Orange Juice (per glass)
Pineapple Juice (per glass)
Cranberry Juice (per glass)
Aloe Vera (500ml)
Aloe Vera (1.5L)
Sti l l  Water (330ml)
Sti l l  Water (750ml)
Sparkl ing Water (330ml)
Sparkl ing Water (750ml)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£8.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£5.00



Wine List

El Molturo Tempranillo Garnacha, Italy 
Aromas of ripe cherries and strawberries mingle with gentle
pepper and spicy

Devil 's Creek Merlot, New Zealand
Rich and round, bursting with blackberry and a hint of spice 

AIRES ANDINOS MALBEC, Argentina
Deep and intense with vibrant fruity aromas of morel lo
cherries and strawberries, and red forest fruit flavours

St. Desir Pinot Noir France 
Violets and sweet red berries, ful l-flavoured with dark fruit

£20.00
£6.50/glass






£20.00





£30.00







£33.00

Red Wine

Trebbianon Chardonnay 2020, Italy 
Tropical fruit pol ished off with a clean and crisp finish 

Cantina Beato Bartolomeo Pinot Grigio 2020, Italy 
Delicate Pinot Grigio with citrus fruit aromas and gentle
acidity 

Denis Marchais Chenin Blanc 2019, France 
Delicate flavour displaying intense floral,  honey and gentle
acidity

Kokako Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 
Gooseberry and tropical spectrum, citrus backbone, fresh
acidity with more mid-palate weight

Per bottle



£22.00
£6.50/glass



£25.00








£28.00







£32.00

White Wine

Cantina Beato Bartolomeo Pinot Grigio Rosato 2020
Italy 

Per bottle



£22.00
£6.50/glass

Rosé Wine

Prosecco Bel Canto NV, Italy 
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles, this wine carries lots
of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

 Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee NV, French 

Per bottle



£25.00







£45.00

Prosecco & Champagne


