Drinks Menu



Hot Tea	Per head
Jasmine Tea (Green Tea) Iron Goddess (Oolong Tea) Pu Er (Black Tea) Hot Water	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £1.00
Beer	
Tsing Tao, Chinese (330ml) Tiger, Singapore (330ml)	£4.20 £4.20
Soft Drinks	
Coke (330ml) Diet Coke (330ml) Fanta (330ml) 7-Up (330ml) Apple Juice (per glass) Orange Juice (per glass) Pineapple Juice (per glass) Cranberry Juice (per glass) Aloe Vera (500ml) Aloe Vera (1.5L) Still Water (330ml) Still Water (750ml) Sparkling Water (750ml)	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.00 £3.00 £5.00

Wine List



Red Wine

	£20.00
El Molturo Tempranillo Garnacha, Italy Aromas of ripe cherries and strawberries mingle with gentle pepper and spicy	£6.50/glass
Devil's Creek Merlot, New Zealand Rich and round, bursting with blackberry and a hint of spice	£20.00
AIRES ANDINOS MALBEC, Argentina Deep and intense with vibrant fruity aromas of morello cherries and strawberries, and red forest fruit flavours	£30.00
St. Desir Pinot Noir France Violets and sweet red berries, full-flavoured with dark fruit	£33.00
White Wine	Per bottle
Trebbianon Chardonnay 2020, Italy Tropical fruit polished off with a clean and crisp finish	£22.00 £6.50/glass
Cantina Beato Bartolomeo Pinot Grigio 2020, Italy Delicate Pinot Grigio with citrus fruit aromas and gentle acidity	£25.00
Denis Marchais Chenin Blanc 2019, France Delicate flavour displaying intense floral, honey and gentle acidity	£28.00
Kokako Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Gooseberry and tropical spectrum, citrus backbone, fresh acidity with more mid-palate weight	£32.00
Rosé Wine	Per bottle
Cantina Beato Bartolomeo Pinot Grigio Rosato 2020 Italy	£22.00 £6.50/glass
Prosecco & Champagne	Per bottle
Prosecco Bel Canto NV, Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles, this wine carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.	£25.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee NV, French	£45.00